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1a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022

600cc PRO/LIGHT Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ..;.;.
20 TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - 600cc 12/02/2022 11:03 . . . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:07:06 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(12) WAGNER DE ALMEIDA JR

1 1:33.565 +8.202 11:08:55.563
2 1:27.697 +2.334 11:10:23.260
3 1:26.021 +0.658 11:11:49.281
4 1:26.209 +0.846 11:13:15.490
5 1:26.087 +0.724 11:14:41.577
6 1:25.363 11:16:06.940

(36) JOAQUIM ALVES

1 1:36.466 +10.197 11:10:56.570
2 1:28.600 +2.331 11:12:25.170
3 1:26.498 +0.229 11:13:51.668
4 1:26.371 +0.102 11:15:18.039
5 1:26.269 11:16:44.308
6 1:27.389 +1.120 11:18:11.697

(99) RODRIGO JANTONIO

1 1:40.240 +13.964 11:08:48.296
2 1:28.704 +2.428 11:10:17.000
3 2:46.540 +1:20.264 11:13:03.540
4 1:33.269 +6.993 11:14:36.809
5 1:26.276 11:16:03.085
6 1:26.720 +0.444 11:17:29.805
7 1:26.610 +0.334 11:18:56.415

(22) LUCAS MINATO

1 1:35.085 +7571 11:09:19.276
2 1:27.726 +0.212 11:10:47.002
3 1:27.797 +0.283 11:12:14.799
4 1:27.514 11:13:42.313
5 1:30.862 +3.348 11:15:13.175
6 1:31.903 +4.389 11:16:45.078
7 1:27.843 +0.329 11:18:12.921

(38) BRUNO SISTI
1 1:44.342 +16.085 11:09:20.777
2 1:29.031 +0.774 11:10:49.808
3 1:28.740 +0.483 11:12:18.548
4 1:28.877 +0.620 11:13:47.425
5 1:28.405 +0.148 11:15:15.830
6 1:28.257 11:16:44.087
7 1:28.400 +0.143 11:18:12.487

(380) BERETA
1 1:39.684 +11.042 11:08:48.950
2 1:29.262 +0.620 11:10:18.212
3 2:45827  +1:17.185 11:13:04.039
4 1:33.832 +5.190 11:14:37.871
5 1:28.642 11:16:06.513
6 1:30.037 +1.395 11:17:36.550
7 1:29.501 +0.859 11:19:06.051
8 1:30.224 +1.582 11:20:36.275
9 1:29.037 +0.395 11:22:05.312

(97) LEVI MATHEUS

1 1:38.668 +9.421 11:09:42.833

2 1:31.022 +1.775 11:11:13.855

3 1:30.146 +0.899 11:12:44.001

4 1:29.247 11:14:13.248

5 1:30.241 +0.994 11:15:43.489

6 1:30.215 +0.968 11:17:13.704

7 1:30.823 +1.576 11:18:44.527
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